TRUMPower       130 WATT MEDICAL POWER ADAPTERS
DESCRIPTION
The TMP130 series of AC/DC switching power
adapters are for 100 to 130 watts of continuous
output power. They are designed for medical
applications that require external power. The units
are enclosed in a 94V-1 rated polyphenylene-oxide
case with an IEC 320 inlet to mate with

TMP130-15
TMP130-24
TMP130-36 RETURN RETURN
OUTPUT
+V RETURN
OUTPUT
+V RETURN
OUTPUT
+V
OUTPUT
+V
 Output    Maximum
 Product No.   Vnom. Imin. Imax. Tol.          Output Power
TMP130-05  5V  0A 20A 5% 100W
TMP130-07 7V  0A 14A 5% 100W
TMP130-10 10V  0A 10A 5% 100W
TMP130-12  12V  0A 10.8A 5% 130W
TMP130-15  15V  0A 8.6A 4% 130W
TMP130-18  18V  0A 7.2A 4% 130W
TMP130-24  24V  0A 5.4A 3% 130W
TMP130-30  30V  0A 4.3A 3% 130W
TMP130-36  36V  0A 3.6A 2% 130W
TMP130-48  48V  0A 2.7A 2% 130W
(1) All models are with built-in fan.  Notes:
(2) Models except TMP130-05, TMP130-07 and TMP130-10 are without remote sense. Consult factory for applications requiring
remote sense.
3350 Scott Blvd., Bldg. 13, Santa Clara, California 95054, USA